
Revezamento CDE
Pedra do Gavião 31.8.2021

Indiv.

Leandro Nascimento
COGA
Percurso : H21E
Distancia : 9740m

--/6 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Flademir Rudinei Groos 1:12:04
2. Jean Pretto 1:14:15
3. Airton Jonas Fenske 1:18:08

1. 33 00:02:10 370m 5'51"/km
2. 34 00:01:52 00:04:02 241m 7'45"/km
3. 45 00:02:02 00:06:04 214m 9'30"/km
4. 43 00:01:32 00:07:36 185m 8'17"/km
5. 38 00:01:16 00:08:52 167m 7'35"/km
6. 41 00:03:00 00:11:52 257m 11'40"/km
7. 42 00:01:27 00:13:19 184m 7'53"/km
8. 36 00:04:09 00:17:28 564m 7'21"/km
9. 47 00:01:30 00:18:58 249m 6'01"/km

10. 48 00:05:27 00:24:25 189m 28'50"/km
11. 49 00:00:44 00:25:09 160m 4'35"/km
12. 52 00:00:54 00:26:03 140m 6'26"/km
13. 47 00:00:35 00:26:38 152m 3'50"/km
14. 32 00:02:47 00:29:25 323m 8'37"/km
15. 34 00:01:26 00:30:51 281m 5'06"/km
16. 46 00:02:04 00:32:55 159m 13'00"/km
17. 43 00:01:39 00:34:34 283m 5'50"/km
18. 38 00:02:16 00:36:50 167m 13'34"/km
19. 39 00:05:34 00:42:24 190m 29'18"/km
20. 43 00:01:09 00:43:33 147m 7'49"/km
21. 37 00:01:53 00:45:26 258m 7'18"/km
22. 47 00:01:15 00:46:41 226m 5'32"/km
23. 48 00:00:52 00:47:33 189m 4'35"/km
24. 52 00:00:39 00:48:12 143m 4'33"/km
25. 47 00:00:29 00:48:41 152m 3'11"/km
26. 32 00:09:50 00:58:31 323m 30'27"/km
27. 34 00:01:35 01:00:06 281m 5'38"/km
28. 46 00:01:12 01:01:18 159m 7'33"/km
29. 43 00:01:36 01:02:54 283m 5'39"/km
30. 38 00:01:06 01:04:00 167m 6'35"/km
31. 40 00:02:32 01:06:32 200m 12'40"/km
32. 42 00:01:43 01:08:15 234m 7'20"/km
33. 35 00:03:21 01:11:36 507m 6'36"/km
34. 47 00:01:44 01:13:20 308m 5'38"/km
35. 48 00:00:56 01:14:16 189m 4'56"/km
36. 49 00:00:39 01:14:55 160m 4'04"/km
37. 52 00:00:50 01:15:45 140m 5'57"/km
38. 47 00:00:32 01:16:17 152m 3'31"/km
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39. 999 00:00:31 01:16:48 111m 4'39"/km
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